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Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & Associates, 

Inc
10735 David Taylor Dr., Ste. 340 Charlotte NC 28262 Brett Canipe 704-595-9975 bcanipe@amtengineering.com

AECOM
701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 

475
Raleigh NC 27607

Sreekanth "Sunny" 

Nandagirir
919-256-6313 sreekanth.nandagiri@aecom.com

American Structurepoint 831 East Morehead St., Ste. 660 Charlotte NC 28202 Steve Davidson 317-522-6888 sdavidson@structurepoint.com

Archer Western
701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 

450
Raleigh NC 27607 David Pupkiewicz 919-463-6772 dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com

Archer Western 2410 Paces Ferry Rd. Ste 600 Atlanta GA 30339 David Pupkiewicz 404-495-8700 dpupkiewicz@walshgroup.com

Blythe Construction Inc 2911 North Graham St Charlotte NC 28206 Chuck Gallant 704-634-7248 chuck.gallant@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co 1415 E Westinghouse Blvd Charlotte NC 28273 Jason Hoyle 704-588-0023 jhoyle@blythedevelopment.com

Conti Enterprises Inc. 2045 Lincoln Highway Edison NJ 08817 Lisa Rigatti 732-520-5102 lrigatti@conticorp.com

Conti Enterprises Inc. 2045 Lincoln Highway Edison NJ 08817 Bob Scerbo 732-520-5009 bscerbo@conticorp.com

Crowder Construction Co 6409 Brookshire Blvd Charlotte NC 28216 Terry Matthews 704-348-1319 twmatthews@crowdercc.com

Dane Construction Inc 280 Mooresville Blvd Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber
704-664-5042 

exten. 23
pete@daneconstruction.com

Davenport World 9001 Glenwood Ave. Raleigh NC 27617 Scott Clark 919-324-1665 sclark@davenportworld.com

Davis-Martin-Powell (DMP) 6415 Old Plank Rd High Point NC 27265 Randy McNeill
336-886-4821 

exten 283
rmcneill@dmp-inc.com

Dewberry 2610 Wycliff Rd., Ste. 410 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis Mory 919-424-3751 dmory@dewberry.com

Flatiron Corp 215 Southport Dr., Ste. 1400 Morrisville NC 27560 Bill Rice
919-460-5393  

ext. 8305
brice@flatironcorp.com

Gannett Fleming Inc. 2610 Wycliff Rd., Ste. 1102 Raleigh NC 27607 Scott Boyles 984-789-2255 sboyles@gfnet.com

H & H Resources, Inc. 108 Blue Ridge Highway St. 8 Blairsville GA 30512 Wayne Fowler 706-835-1311 wayne.fowler@hhresources.com

HDR 555 Fayetteville St., Ste. 900 Raleigh NC 27601 Greg Kempf 919-232-6612 greg.kempf@hrdinc.com

HRI Bridge Co 2409 Cherokee St Blacksburg SC 29702 James Parker 864-936-3081 jparker@hribridgeco.com

ICA Engineering 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman 919-900-1665 tom.tallman@hdrinc.com

Infrastructure & Industrial 

Constructors Southeast
2809 Crusader Circle

Virginia 

Beach
VA 23453 Billy Brett

757-468-1500 

exten 204
bbrett@iiconsoutheast.com

Integrated Marketing Systems 

(IMS)
945 Hornblend St., Ste. G San Diego CA 92109 Mike Mullins 888-467-3151 mmullins@imsinfo.com
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iSqFt + bidclerk 4500 Lake Forest Drive, Ste. 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 Jessica Neal
800-364-2059 

ext 8161
jneal@isqft.com

KCI Associates of NC, PA 9711 Southern Pine Blvd., Ste. A Charlotte NC 28273 Kelly J. Nealon 704-499-9452 kelly.nealon@kci.com

Lee Construction Co of the 

Carolinas Inc
633 Eagleton Downs Dr Charlotte NC 28134 Holly King 704-588-5272 hking@leecarolinas.com

Louis Berger 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Raymond Odell 919-866-4412 rodell@louisberger.com

McCarthy Improvement Co 5401 Victoria Ave Davenport IA 52807 Jill Everetts 563-344-3708 jeveretts@mccarthyimprovement.com

Mead & Hunt Inc 127 W Hargett St Raleigh NC 27601 Joel Lee 919-714-8670 joel.lee@meadhunt.com

MI Engineering PLLC 1011 Schaub Dr., Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27606 Morris Israelnaim
919-851-6606   

exten. 101
morrisi@mi-engineers.com

Michael Baker Engineering, Inc 8000 Regency Parkway, Ste. 600 Cary NC 27518 Dwain Hathaway 919-481-5702 dhathaway@mbakerintl.com

Parsons 5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 217 Raleigh NC 27606 David Wilver 919-326-6359 david.wilver@parsons.com

PCL Civil Constructors Inc 801 Corporate Center Dr., Ste 118 Raleigh NC 27607 Joel Covitz 919-859-5210 jdcovitz@pcl.com

Ramey Kemp & Associates Inc 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 Justine D'Andrea 919-872-5115 jandrea@rameykemp.com

Schnabel Engineering 126 Quade Dr. Cary NC 27513 Russ Rivenbark 919-439-6915 rrivenbark@schnabel-eng.com

SEPI Engineering & Construction 1025 Wade Ave Raleigh NC 27605 Ben Crawford 919-789-9977 bcrawford@sepiengineering.com

Span Builders LLC
3434 Edwards Mill Rd. Ste., 112-

305
Raleigh NC 27612 Thompson Brown 919-906-5176 thompson@spanbuilders.net

STV Engineers Inc. 900 West Trade St., Ste. 715 Charlotte NC 28202 Karrie Miller 704-348-4067 karrie.miller@stvinc.com

Thompson Gordon Shook 

Enginers Inc dba TGS Engineers
706 Hillsborough St., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27603 Allen Raynor 919-773-8887 araynor@tgsengineers.com

Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Parkway, Ste. 300 Richmond VA 23225 Greg Stephenson 804-200-6359 greg.stephenson@timmons.com

Vecellio & Grogan 2251 Robert C Byrd Dr Beckley WV 25801 Rob Williams 304-252-6575 robert.williams@vecelliogrogan.com

VHB Engineering NC P.C. 4000 Westchase Blvd., Ste. 530 Raleigh NC 27607 Diane Ditzel 919-741-5333 dditzel@vhb.com

WSP / Parsons Brinckerhoff 121 W Trade St., Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 bridges@pbworld.com

Zachry Construction Corp 808 Aviation Parkway, Ste. 1200 Morrisville NC 27560 Rayn Ilg 919-653-6223 ryan.Ilg@zachrycorp.com

ZAPATA-LJB,PLLC 6302 Fairview Rd, Ste. 600 Charlotte NC 28210 Lori Jackson 704-378-4902 ljackson@zapatainc.com
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